Position

Human Resources Manager
Professional Support Services
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Specialist

Human Resources
Administrative Specialist

Professional Support Services
Human Resources Specialist

Professional Support Services

Other Positions Held City

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$138,785
$111,460
$110,294
$105,001
$88,071
$87,310

$85,865
$78,212
$74,155

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,917
$38,929
$40,738
$38,514
$31,100
$30,118

$32,303
$36,022
$39,440



