Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Manager		West Hollywood	Human Resources	\$138,785	\$49,917
Professional Support Services		West Hollywood	Human Resources	\$111,460	\$38,929
Human Resources Analyst		West Hollywood	Human Resources	\$110,294	\$40,738
Human Resources Analyst		West Hollywood	Human Resources	\$105,001	\$38,514
Human Resources Specialist		West Hollywood	Human Resources	\$88,071	\$31,100
Human Resources Administrative Specialist		West Hollywood	Human Resources	\$87,310	\$30,118
Professional Support Services		West Hollywood	Human Resources	\$85,865	\$32,303
Human Resources Specialist		West Hollywood	Human Resources	\$78,212	\$36,022
Professional Support Services		West Hollywood	Human Resources	\$74,155	\$39,440